
 

lekpkj i=ksa esa izdk”ku gsrq 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

BID INVITING NOTICE 
    
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

;wtsoh,ufyfeVsM 
eq[;ky; ^^mTTkoy** egkjkuhckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k %& 0135&2763808 QSDLk& 0135&2763508½ 
lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0U40101UR2001SGC025866 

osclkbV : www.ujvnl.com 
 

fufonklwpuk 
dk;kZy; vf/k'kklhvfHk;Urk ¼mRiknu ½] eusjhHkkyh&AA] fpU;kyhlkSM+ ¼mŸkjdk'kh½ 
bPNqdfufonknkrkvksa ls eqgjcUnfufonk;savkefU=r 
djrkgSAfufonkvksadklaf{kIrfooj.kfuEuorgSA 
fufonkla[;k&1½15@vf/k0vfHk0¼ mRiknu½@e0Hkk0&AA@2024&25 
2½16@vf/k0vfHk0¼mRiknu½@e0Hkk0&AA@2024&25 
3½ 17@vf/k0vfHk0¼mRiknu½@e0Hkk0&AA@2024&25 
4½ 18@vf/k0vfHk0¼mRiknu½@e0Hkk0&AA@2024&25 
dk;Z @iwfrZ@lsok;sadkuke%1½/kjklw fo|qr x`g ij fofHkUu izdkj ds vfXu”ked ;U«kkas ,oa 
ukbVªkstu flfyaMj dks iqu% Hkjus ,oa gkbMªksfyd VsfLVax dk dk;ZA 
2½/kjklw fo|qr xg̀ ij eq[; gkbMªsaV ohVh iEi dh ejEer ,oa  vksojgkWfyax dk dk;ZA 
3½/kjklw fo|qr~ x`g dh e'khuksa ds dwfyax ykbu okYo dh ejEer dk dk;ZA 
4½  /kjklw fo|qr~ xg̀ ij 48 oksYV 3-6 dsoh, bUoVZj dh vkiwfrZ ,oa LFkkiuk dk dk;ZA 
vuqekfurewY; % :0 429753@&]:0 708379@&]:0 381300@&]:0 189960@&ekrz 
¼dze”k% thŒ,lŒVhŒvfrfjDr½  
osclkbVijfufonkizirz dh miyC/krk dh frfFk% 18-11-2024 
fufonktekdjus dh vfUrefrfFk% 10-12-2024lk;% 15%00 ctsrdA 
mDrdk;ksZa ds fufonkizi= fuxe dh csclkbVwww.ujvnl.com ls 
lh/ksMkmuyksMfd;stkldrsgSavkSjfufonkizi= dkewY; fufonktekdjrs le; 
vnkfd;ktk;sxkAiwoZ ;ksX;rk ,oafoLrr̀fooj.kgsrqdì;kfuxe dh osclkbZV ns[ksaA 
 

vf/k'kklhvfHk;Urk ¼mRiknu ½ 

^^ fctyh ds nq:Ik;ksx ls cpsa ** 

 

U J V N LTD. 
H.O. “UJJAWAL” MaharaniBagh, G.M.S. Road Dehradun 248006 

Telephone: 0135 – 2763808, Fax 0135-2763508 
CIN No  U40101UR2001SGC025866 

  Website  : www.ujvnl.com 

TENDER NOTICE 

The office of Executive Engineer (Generation), ManeriBhali Stage-II, 
Chinyalisaur (Uttarkashi) invites online bidsfrom interested parties. Brief 
summary of tender is given below : 
Tender No: NIT-(1)15/EE (GEN)/MB-II/2024-25, (2) 16/EE (GEN)/MB-
II/2024-25, (3) 17/EE (GEN)/MB-II/2024-25,(4) 18/EE (GEN)/MB-II/2024-25. 
Name of work / Supply/Services:  1)  Re-filling and hydraulic testing of 
different type and capacity of Fire extinguisher cylinders at MB-II, Dharasu 
Power House. 
2) Repairing and overhauling of main hydrant vt pump at DharasuPower 
House, MB-II, Uttarkashi . 
3)  Repairing and overhauling of different valves of Generator cooling 
system, MB-II, DharasuPower House. 
4) Providing and Fixing of 48V, 3.6 KVA inverters at MB-II, Dharasu Power 
House. 
Estimated cost:Rs 429753/-,Rs708379/-,  Rs 381300/-,  Rs 189960/-, only 
+ GST extrarespectively 
Date of availability of bid document on website: - 18.11.2024 
Last date for submission of Bids- 10.12.2024 up to15:00 Hrs.  
For fuller & further details, kindly visit our website. The tender documents can 
be downloaded from the Nigam’s website “www.ujvnl.com 

Executive Engineer (Generation) 

“Avoid wasteful use of electricity” 

 

   


